University of Basrah — College of Pharmacy
2021 - 2022 Second Semester Undergrduate Midterm Exams

Day Date 1% Stage 2" Stage 3" Stage 4™ stage 5" Stage
English Language (Online) English Language
Saturd 30/4/2022
aturday /4 Arabic (online) (Online)
Saturday  7/5/2022 Medical Microbiology |l General Toxicology Applied Therapeutics Il
Sunday 8/5/2022 Histology Pharmacology |
Monday 9/5/2022 English Language (Online) Pharmacognosy | Communication Skills
Tuesday 10/5/2022 Pharmacy Ethics Adv. Parm. Analysis
Wednesday 11/5/2022 Human Rights (Online) Computer Sciences
Th ticD
Thursday  12/5/2022 Organic Chemistry | Pharm. Technology Il = e P
Monitoring (TDM)
Saturday  14/5/2022 Physical Pharmacy Il Industrial Pharmacy |
Sunday 15/5/2022 Human Anatomy Pharmacognosy lll Pharmacoeconomics

Medical Physics

Monday 16/5/2022 Organic Chemistry Il

(Online)
Tuesday 17/5/2022 Computer' Sciences English L?nguage
(online) (Online)
0 ic Pharm. Ph tical
Wednesday 18/5/2022 Biochemistry Il el A armaceutica
Chemistry Il Biotechnology
Pharmaceutical
Thursday  19/5/2022 u !
Calculations
Saturday  21/5/2022 Physiology Il Clinical Pharmacy Il Dosage Form Design

Organic Pharm.

Sund 22/5/2022
unday /51 Chemistry |

1- Students must bring a vaccine card or negative PCR test which is dated less than a week. 5- Exam duration is 90 minutes.

2- Students must follow the ministry of higher education and scientific research dress code. 6- Students must bring their university ID.

3-3™ stage and 5t stage exam will be at 11:00 AM. 1% stage exam will be at 9:00 AM 7- 4™ stage and 2" stage eaxm will be at 9:00 AM.
4- On Wednesday 18/5/2022, 4" stage will take exam at 9:00 AM. While 3" and 5™ stage will take their exam at 11:00 Am




